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	Date
	Time
	Room
	How many persons

	South Tees Business Centre
	Fri 9th October  2015
	1.30pm- 4.00pm
	Bessemer
	12

	Redcar & Cleveland Leisure and Community Heart
	Fri 16th October 2015
	1.30pm-4.30pm
	Room 4
	14

	The Palace Hub
	Fri 23rd October 2015
	1.30pm-4.30pm
	Room 1
	24

	South Tees Business Centre
	Fri 8th January 2016
	1.30pm- 4.00pm
	Bolckow
	20

	Redcar & Cleveland Leisure and Community Heart
	Fri 22nd January 2016
	1.30pm-4.30pm
	Room 4
	14

	The Palace Hub
	Fri 15th January 2016
	1.30pm-4.30pm
	Room 1
	24

	South Tees Business Centre
	Fri 1st April 2016
	1.30pm- 4.00pm
	Bolckow
	20

	Redcar & Cleveland Leisure and Community Heart
	Fri 8th April 2016
	1.30pm-4.30pm
	Room 4
	14

	The Palace Hub
	Fri 22nd April 2016
	1.30pm-4.30pm
	Room 1
	24

	South Tees Business Centre
	Fri 1st July 2016
	1.30pm- 4.00pm
	Bolckow
	20

	Redcar & Cleveland Leisure and Community Heart
	Fri 15th July 2016
	1.30pm-4.30pm
	Room  4
	14

	The Palace Hub
	Fri 29th July 2016
	1.30pm-4.30pm
	Room 1
	24



